

JAISUKH DEALERS LIMITED

Registered Office: - "Centre Point", 21 Hemanta Basu Sarani 2nd Floor, Room No.: - 230, Kolkata: - 700 001
Phone No.: - 033 30287789, Fax No.: - 033 3028 7788
Email: - jaisukh21@yahoo.com, Website: - www.jaisukh.com CIN - L65100WB2005PLC101510

November 27, 2020

To,
The Dept. of Corporate Services,
BSE – SME Segment,
ITP Segment,
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,
Floor 25, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir.

Reminder: Disclosure not updated in BSE Website as provided by us on 08.04.2014 regarding Information under [Regulation 13 (6) Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

Sub.:- Urgently update the records on BSE portal

This is to inform that we had send an intimation under Regulation 13(4A) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 regarding disposal and acquisition of Equity Shares of the Company by the Promoters of the Company on 08.04.2014, details of which are given herein below:-

	of the Promoter		No. of Equity Shares
Anita Jajodia			65000 (Acquired)
Anita Jajodia		- 10	65000 (Disposed)

Further we request you to kindly update the same at the earliest.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Jaisukh Dealers Limited

Kishan Kumar Jajodia Managing Director DIN – 00674858

Encl.

- 1. Covering Letter dated 08.04.2014
- 2. Form 'D'



JAISUKH DEALERS LIMITED

Registered Office: - "Centre Point", 21 Hemanta Basu Sarani 2nd Floor, Room No.: - 230, Kolkata: - 700 001 Phone No.: - 033 30287789, Fax No.: - 033 3028 7788 Email: - jaisukh21@yahoo.com, Website: - www.jaisukh.com

CIN - L65100WB2005PLC101510

April 08, 2014

To,
The Dept. of Corporate Services,
BSE – SME Segment,
ITP Segment,
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,
Floor 25, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub.:- Information under Regulation 13(6) Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

This is to inform that the Company has received intimation under Regulation 13(4A) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 regarding disposal & acquisition of Equity Shares of the Company by the Promoters of the Company, details of which are given herein below:-

			No.	of Equity Sha	res
	of the Promoter	———— <u> </u>	cauire		65000
Anita Jajodia		. 10	lispose	eri Kana	65000
Anita Jajodia			W. S		

They falls under the category of Promoters & Promoters' Group.

Accordingly, we are enclosing herewith Form 'D' for your kind information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Jaisukh Dealers Limited

Kishan Kumar Jajodia Managing Director DIN – 00674858

Encl. as above

Form D
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulation 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by a Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is a part of Promoter Group of a Listed Company

	1	T			
Sell		<u> </u>			
Sell		,			
Buy Value		4206317.94			_
Buy quantity		65000			
Exchange on which the trade was executed		BSE-CM			
Trading member through whom the trade was executed with which the trade SEBI Registration No. of the TM was executed		ling 466840 Guiness securities Ltd.	SEBI Registration No. 3.30 BSE-CM-INB011146033		
No 8, % of shares/voting rights post acquisition/sale		No. of shareholding 466840	% of shareholding 3.30		
Mode of acquisition (market purchase/public //ights/preferential offer, etc.)/sale					
Date of intimation to company		28/02/2014 Purchase			
Date of receipt of allotment advice/acquisiton/ sale of shares/voting rights		11/02/2014	-		•
No.8 % of shares/voting rights held by the Promoter /Person who is part of Promoter Group /Director/ Officer		No. of shareholding 401840	% of shareholding 2.84		
Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/Officer		<u>Name</u> Anita Jajoɗia		PAN ACTPJ4303J	Address Ganges Garden, Block-GB-1, 1st Floor 105. Kiran Chandra Singha Road, Howrah 711102

Date: 08/04/2014 Place: Kolkata

For JAISUKH DEALERS LTD.

Physology Director

Form D
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulation 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by a Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is a part of Promoter Group of a Listed Company

_ 0	Γ	8.			
Sell		4206317.94			
Buy Sell Value Quantity		65000			
Buy Value		,			
Buy quantity					
Exchange on which the trade was executed		BSE-CM			
Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM		ding 401840 Guiness securities Ltd.	SEBI Registration No. 2.84 BSE-CM-INB011146033		
No & % of shares/voting rights post acquisition/sale		No. of shareholding 401840	% of shareholding 2.84		
Mode of acquisition (market purchase/public frights/preferential offer, etc.)/sale					
Date of intimation to company		28/03/2014 Sale			
Date of receipt of allotment advicedæquisitor/ sale of shares/voting rights		27/03/2014			
shares/voting rights held by the Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group rights Officer		No. of shareholding 466840	% of shareholding 3.30		
Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/Officer	1	<u>Name</u> Anita Jajodia	•	PAN ACTPJ4303J	Address Ganges Garden, Block-GB-1, 1st Floor 106, Kiran Chandra Singha Road, Howrah 711102

Date: 08/04/2014 Place: Kolkata

For JAISUKH DEALERS LTD.

Parage Director